

Rochester Hills

1000 Rochester Hills Dr Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600 Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org

Legislation Details

File #: 2017-0200 Version: 1

Type: Recognition **Status:** For Presentation

File created: 4/21/2017 In control: City Council Regular Meeting

On agenda: Final action:

Title: Proclamation in Recognition of the Rochester High School Cheerleading Team

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: ,,

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/1/2017	1	City Council Regular Meeting	Presented	